
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard Men
Preliminary

Event 8

14 MAY 2021 - 12:00

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 POLAZZO Marco Valerio JUDGE 1 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela JUDGE 2 PEREZ Angel Luis

JUDGE 3 MAMONTOV Andrei JUDGE 3 BARROW Sarah

JUDGE 4 FEOKTISTOV Eduard JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 5 BECKER Norman

JUDGE 6 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 6 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 7 STRITT BURK Carmen JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel

RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.10 73.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.80 147.90
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 66.30 214.20
207C 3.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 75.60 289.80
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.50 356.30
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 87.40 443.70

2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 76.50
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.25 158.75
207C 3.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 45.00 203.75
109C 3.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 49.40 253.15
307C 3.5 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 84.00 337.15
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 79.95 417.10 26.60

3 HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997

205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 71.40 134.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 210.90
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 61.25 272.15
109C 3.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 79.80 351.95
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 64.35 416.30 27.40

4 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 79.90 79.90
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 78.75 158.65
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 76.50 235.15
207C 3.6 3.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 7.20 242.35
109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 72.20 314.55
5156B 3.9 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 99.45 414.00 29.70

5 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 52.50 115.50
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 77.00 192.50
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.50 269.00
109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 62.70 331.70
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 81.60 413.30 30.40
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992

205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 52.50 52.50
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 77.00 129.50
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.75 208.25
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 279.65
109C 3.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 51.30 330.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 79.90 410.85 32.85

7 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 66.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 132.95
109C 3.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 81.70 214.65
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 276.15
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 61.25 337.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 68.00 405.40 38.30

8 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 72.85 140.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.50 216.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 270.85
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 333.85
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40 405.25 38.45

9 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 124.80
207C 3.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 70.20 195.00
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 73.50 268.50
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 339.90
109C 3.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 55.10 395.00 48.70

10 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 44.20 44.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 102.70
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 69.30 172.00
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.50 245.50
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 85.50 331.00
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 62.90 393.90 49.80

11 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 69.75 69.75
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 66.30 136.05
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 202.35
307C 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 63.00 265.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 57.00 322.35
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 68.25 390.60 53.10

12 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.85 126.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 185.35
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 63.00 248.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 315.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 387.25 56.45

13 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 64.50 64.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 52.50 117.00
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 78.75 195.75
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 2.0 2.0 51.00 246.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 74.80 321.55
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.00 383.55 60.15
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14 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996

107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 55.80
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 69.70 125.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 193.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 256.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 61.20 317.20
109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 60.80 378.00 65.70

15 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 66.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 54.25 120.25
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 60.00 180.25
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 54.00 234.25
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.25 302.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 66.30 368.80 74.90

16 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 66.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 129.55
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 71.40 200.95
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 263.95
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 304.45
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 62.90 367.35 76.35

17 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.00 111.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 167.00
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 80.50 247.50
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 47.25 294.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40 366.15 77.55

18 HART Alexander AUT 07 MAR 1999

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 54.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 108.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 63.55 171.55
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 224.05
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 288.55
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 71.40 359.95 83.75

19 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 60.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 112.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.35 169.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 64.60 234.45
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 292.95
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 355.95 87.75

20 BOTA Botond HUN 14 FEB 1995

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 58.50
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 124.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 189.90
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 34.50 224.40
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 276.90
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.00 344.90 98.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

21 BURMAN Max SWE 27 MAY 1999

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 60.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 57.00 117.00
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 159.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 54.00 213.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 278.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 344.40 99.30

22 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998

107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 58.90 58.90
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.50 93.40
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 151.90
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 54.40 206.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 277.70
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 63.00 340.70 103.00

23 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 126.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 181.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 51.15 232.65
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 33.00 265.65
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 66.30 331.95 111.75

24 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

5251B 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 52.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 115.65
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 40.50 156.15
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.90 215.05
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 48.00 263.05
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 326.05 117.65

25 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.00 60.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 120.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 178.90
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 27.00 205.90
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 253.90
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 61.20 315.10 128.60

26 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002

407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 51.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 116.10
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 174.60
5337D 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 47.25 221.85
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 275.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 37.40 313.25 130.45

27 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 119.10
5335D 2.9 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.15 158.25
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.00 212.25
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.50 252.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 312.75 130.95

28 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.90 62.90
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.90 121.80
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 36.00 157.80
307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 33.25 191.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 245.05
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 54.40 299.45 144.25

 DIVM3M----------------PREL000100--_73E 1.0 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 4

Report Created  14 MAY 2021 at 14:32



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

29 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 55.50
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 115.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 175.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 54.40 230.35
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 28.50 258.85
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 296.35 147.35

30 CHANTURIA Chola GEO 22 JUL 1989

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 60.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 118.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 178.95
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 54.00 232.95
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 43.50 276.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 276.45 167.25

31 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 57.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 109.50
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 16.50 126.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 171.00
407C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.80 211.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 52.70 264.50 179.20

32 CANDAN Orhan TUR 17 MAY 2001

107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.30 40.30
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.50 83.80
205B 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 19.50 103.30
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 132.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.50 179.20
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 226.00 217.70
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